



Above Space Reserved for Recording [If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quitclaim Deed

Date of this Document: August 20, 2008	
Reference Number of Any Related Documents:	
Grantor: DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO	
Name Ben & Deanna Johnson Final acceptance for transfer	
Street Address 4335 Melody Lane SEP 05 2008	
(ity/state/in (ity/state/in (ity/state/in ity/state/in it	
Grantee: This Document is the proper AKE COUNTY AUDITOR The Lake County Recorder AKE COUNTY AUDITOR	
Name _ Joseph J. Uzibell & Susan K (kubel) (Hpw)	
Street Address 327 Salisbury	
City/State/Zip Wunster IN 4/6321	0
Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): W 50 FT OF E. 460 FT OF N. 132 FT OF SW SW Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): 45-08-31-355-008.060-001 45.23 Melody Lane	\$ 6 C
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this 20th day of Quant Constitution	C/V)
WITNESSETH that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of	

which the said first party has in and to the following thereto in the County of	ng described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances , State of \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
thereto in the County of Trave	SS: APPR 4523 MELONY LANE, GRIFFITH, INDIANA
10 WIT: 01-39-0024-0115 COMMON ADDRE	ter of Fractional Section 31 Township 36 N., RANGE & W.
Composite Service & Servic	t of way I we of E.J. DE RR and 210 FT. West of EAST I've it
of 2 M. beginning Joint on South right	12257 Los OP well 5057 25 St. Overtee
Sw Sw Hen Swith & Day (alle) with East Line of	Ses Ses 132 FT. Les and Parrallel 50 FT. of Ses Ses Quester clay 5. ristor of early 50 FT of Beginning in Lake County, Indiana
IN WITNESS WHEDEAE the said first narty has sinne	ed and sealed these presents the day and year first written above. Signed,
sealed and delivered in the presence of:	and sedica chese presents are any and year mer manner of
Scarco and denvered in the presence of	
Signature of Witness	Private
Print Name of Witness	I Musell
Time realize of vitalicus	
Signature of Witness	
•	
Print Name of Witness	
Signature of Grantor Sen Johns	en White jourson
Print Name of Grantor Ben John	son Deanna Johnson
Thirt Name of Grantor	
	oumant is
State of Indian	cument is
County of Lake	OFFICIAL
S 25 2 2 2 2	Ro T. Comments
This bocam	ore me, Den Johnson & Deanna Jamson personally known to me (or proved
appeared before we	the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be	they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies),
instrument and acknowledged to the that he/she/	ument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	intent the person(s), of the criticy aport bench of which the
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
WITNESS por hand and official seal.	
	"I AFFIRM, UNDER THE PENALTIES FOR
Mw Classes	ABLE CARE TO REDACT EACH SOCIAL
Signature of Notary	SECURITY NUMBER IN THIS DOCUMENT.
	UNLESS REQUIRED BY LAW."
	PREPARED BY:
AffiantKnownProduced ID	
Type of ID	
(Seal)	SEAL
	WOIANA

Common Address: 4523 Melody Lane, Griffith, Indiana 46319. Part of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of fractional Section 31, Township 36 North, Range 8 West of the 2nd P.M., beginning at a point on the south right of way line of the E.J. & E. Railroad and 210 feet West of the East line of said Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter; thence south and parallel with the East line of said Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter 132 feet; thence West and parallel with the South right of way line of the E. J. & E. Railroad 50 feet; thence north and parallel with the East line of said Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter to the South right of way line of the E. J. & E. Railroad, a distance of 132 feet; thence East along the South right of way line of the E. J. & E. Railroad 50 feet to the place of beginning, in Lake County, Indiana. Parcel # 01-39-0024-0115



